Crosstour LED
Wall Mount Luminaire
1
Pathway or Stairs Inverted Mount
Wall or Surface Mount Post or Bollard Mount
TM
LED WALL PACK
2

PC2= 277V Photocontrol (208-277V)
WG/XTOR= Wire Guard
Stock Ordering Information
10W Series 20W Series 30W Series
XTOR1A= 10W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze
XTOR1A-WT= 10W, 5000K, Summit White
XTOR1A-PC1= 10W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze,
120V PC
XTOR2A= 20W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze
XTOR2A-N= 20W, 3500K, Carbon Bronze
XTOR2A-WT= 20W, 5000K, Summit White
XTOR2A-PC1= 20W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze,
120V PC
XTOR3A= 30W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze
XTOR3A-N= 30W, 3500K, Carbon Bronze
XTOR3A-WT= 30W, 5000K, Summit White
XTOR3A-PC1= 30W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze,
120V PC
Quick Ship Ordering Information (Five-Days)
10W Series 20W Series 30W Series
XTORA1-WT-PC1= 10W, 5000K, Summit White,
120V PC
XTOR2A-PC2= 20W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze,
277V PC
XTOR2A-WT-PC1=  20W, 5000K, Summit White,
120V PC
XTOR2A-WT-PC2= 20W, 5000K, Summit White,
277V PC
XTOR2A-N-WT= 20W, 3500K, Summit White
XTOR2A-N-PC1= 20W, 3500K, Carbon Bronze,
120V PC
XTOR2A-N-PC2= 20W, 3500K, Carbon Bronze,
277V PC
XTOR2A-N-WT-PC1= 20W, 3500K, Summit White,
120V PC
XTOR2A-N-WT-PC2= 20W, 3500K, Summit White,
277V PC
XTOR3A-PC2= 30W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze,
277V PC
XTOR3A-WT-PC1 = 30W, 5000K, Summit White,
120V PC
XTOR3A-WT-PC2= 30W, 5000K, Summit White,
277V PC
XTOR3A-N-WT= 30W, 3500K, Summit White
XTOR3A-N-PC1= 30W, 3500K, Carbon Bronze,
120V PC
XTOR3A-N-PC2= 30W, 3500K, Carbon Bronze,
277V PC
XTOR3A-N-WT-PC1= 30W, 3500K, Summit White,
120V PC
XTOR3A-N-WT-PC2= 30W, 3500K, Summit White,
277V PC
Additional Information
Compliances Technical Data (Electronic Driver) Shipping Data (Approximate Net Weight)
UL and cUL Wet Location Listed ARRA Compliant 40°C Ambient Temperature Rating -40 / -30°C Minimum Temperature 10W and 20W - 3.7 lbs. (1.7 kgs.)